Crews by Div

Talkin Tarn Regatta 2018

Event
Division 1

Op 4-

W 4x-

W J18 4x-

Op J16 4x-

Op MasE 2x

W J15 2x

Op J14 2x

W J15 2x

W J12 2x

Op 1x
Op 1x
Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x
Op J15 1x
W J13 1x

W J13 1x

Crew

GRAHAM, SAMUEL
ROBERTS, AIDAN
WILSON, MAX
O'DONNELL, TYLER

LARSEN, EVE
WARREN, CAITLIN
DOWSON, MOLLY
HALL, ELLIE
TRIDGETT, LYDIA
CRAVEN, LOTTIE
CAREY, SOPHIE
PALMER, LIBERTY
BELL, ADAM
BURNS , MAX
FORSTER, SHAUNA
BELL, MATTHEW

RICHARDSON, KEITH
HALL, GLENN

BURKE, KATE
PAYNE, CHARLOTTE

BALOG, BRANDON
FARLEY, ALEXANDER

WILKINSON, EVE
MITCHELL, ANTONIA

OMOREGBE, FAITH
ROWLANDS, LAUREN

SLATER, DEAN
BOWERY, ROMAN
KING, ETHAN
BROWN, DANIEL
CLEUGH, MATTHEW
SNOOK, AMY

WELSH, FELICITY
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Boat

Peter Harrison

Bob Heywood

Victoria Bryant

Victoria Bryant

Gordon Clark

Scott Doherty

Florence

Julie Lewcock

Tracie Smith

Private
Private
Quality Street
Marcus
Daddyo
Dainty Dinah

Lumley Castle

Fees

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



Event

Division 2

Op MasD 4x-

W J16 4x-

Op 2x

Mx MasB 2x

W J18 2x

Op J16 2x

W J14 2x

Op J13 2x

W 1x
W 1x
W 1x
Op J18 1x
Op J18 1x
W J15 1x
W J15 1x
Op J14 1x
Op J14 1x

W J12 1x

Crews by Div

Crew

FARLEY, ADRIAN
HALL, GLENN
RICHARDSON, KEITH
HARRISON, PETER
TRIDGETT, LYDIA
CRAVEN, LOTTIE
CAREY, SOPHIE
DOWSON, MOLLY

WILSON, MARK
KNIGHT, PETER

HECKELS, LOUISE
DOWSON, CRAIG

WARREN, CAITLIN
LARSEN, EVE

O'DONNELL, TYLER
ROBERTS, AIDAN

HOLMES, SARAH
SNOOK, AMY

HALL, OWEN
CRAVEN, WILLIAM

FORSTER, BOBBI
HALL, ELLIE
BATTERS, REBECCA
SLATER, DEAN
BOWERY, ROMAN
WILKINSON, EVE
TELFORD, AMY
FARLEY, ALEXANDER
TELFORD, JOSEPH

HESLOP, ROSIE
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Boat

Peter Harrison

Bob Heywood

Scott Doherty

Gordon Clark

Julie Lewcock

Arran Lewcock

Florence

Tracie Smith

Private
Private
Daddyo
Private
Private
Quality Street
Private
Dainty Dinah
Private

Marcus

Fees

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00



Event
Division 3

Op 4x+

Op 4x+

Op J18 4x-

W J15 4x+

W 2x

W 2x

W J16 2x

W J16 2x

Op J15 2x

W J13 2x

Op Mas C 1x

W J18 1x
Op J16 1x
Op J16 1x
W J14 1x
Op J13 1x
Op J13 1x

Op J13 1x

Crews by Div

Crew

HALL, GLENN
RICHARDSON, KEITH
WILSON, MARK
DOWSON, CRAIG

Cox FARLEY, ALEXANDER

FARLEY, ADRIAN
HARRISON, PETER
KNIGHT, PETER
HOLMES, STEVEN
Cox TELFORD, AMY

BOWERY, ROMAN
WILSON, MAX
SLATER, DEAN
O'DONNELL, TYLER
PAYNE, CHARLOTTE
MITCHELL, ANTONIA
WILKINSON, EVE
BURKE, KATE

Cox SNOOK, AMY

FORSTER, BOBBI
GOODES, ELLIE

BATTERS, REBECCA
HECKELS, LOUISE

MEREDITH, HOLLY
FORSTER, SHAUNA

HALL, ELLIE
DOWSON, MOLLY

BROWN, DANIEL
BURNS , MAX

HESLOP, ROSIE
WELSH, FELICITY

CLEUGH, DAVID
LARSEN, EVE
CLEUGH, MATTHEW
GRAHAM, SAMUEL
HOLMES, SARAH
HALL, OWEN
BALOG, BRANDON

CRAVEN, WILLIAM
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Boat

Chester Flyrer

Steven Thompson

Peter Harrison

Joanna

Arran Lewcock

Scott Doherty

Gordon Clark

Julie Lewcock

Tracie Smith

Florence

Quality Street
Private
Daddyo

Bob Young
Lumley Castle
Quality Street
Marcus

Dainty Dinah

Fees

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£666.00



Talkin Tarn Regatta 2018

Crew

BALOG, BRANDON
BALOG, BRANDON

BATTERS, REBECCA
BATTERS, REBECCA

BELL, ADAM
BELL, MATTHEW
BOWERY, ROMAN
BOWERY, ROMAN
BOWERY, ROMAN

BROWN, DANIEL
BROWN, DANIEL

BURKE, KATE
BURKE, KATE

BURNS , MAX
BURNS , MAX

CAREY, SOPHIE
CAREY, SOPHIE

CLEUGH, DAVID

CLEUGH, MATTHEW
CLEUGH, MATTHEW

CRAVEN, LOTTIE
CRAVEN, LOTTIE

CRAVEN, WILLIAM
CRAVEN, WILLIAM

DOWSON, CRAIG
DOWSON, CRAIG

DOWSON, MOLLY
DOWSON, MOLLY
DOWSON, MOLLY

FARLEY, ADRIAN
FARLEY, ADRIAN

FARLEY, ALEXANDER
FARLEY, ALEXANDER

FORSTER, BOBBI
FORSTER, BOBBI

Event

Op J14 2x
Op J13 1x

W 1x
W 2x

Op J16 4x-
Op J16 4x-
Op 1x

Op J18 1x
Op J18 4x-

Op J15 1x
Op J15 2x

W J15 2x
W J15 4x+

Op J16 4x-
Op J15 2x

W J18 4x-
W J16 4x-

Op Mas C 1x

Op J15 1x
Op J16 1x

W J18 4x-
W J16 4x-

Op J13 2x
Op J13 1x

Mx MasB 2x
Op 4x+

W 4x-
W J16 4x-
W J16 2x

Op MasD 4x-
Op 4x+

Op J14 2x
Op J14 1x

W 1x
W 2x

Fees

Cost

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00
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Trailer

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Total

£15.00

£19.00

£9.00

£9.00

£23.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£11.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£19.00

£23.00

£19.00

£15.00

£19.00



Crew

FORSTER, SHAUNA
FORSTER, SHAUNA
GOODES, ELLIE

GRAHAM, SAMUEL
GRAHAM, SAMUEL

HALL, ELLIE
HALL, ELLIE
HALL, ELLIE
HALL, GLENN
HALL, GLENN
HALL, GLENN

HALL, OWEN
HALL, OWEN

HARRISON, PETER
HARRISON, PETER

HECKELS, LOUISE
HECKELS, LOUISE

HESLOP, ROSIE
HESLOP, ROSIE

HOLMES, SARAH
HOLMES, SARAH

HOLMES, STEVEN
KING, ETHAN

KNIGHT, PETER
KNIGHT, PETER

LARSEN, EVE
LARSEN, EVE
LARSEN, EVE
MEREDITH, HOLLY

MITCHELL, ANTONIA
MITCHELL, ANTONIA

O'DONNELL, TYLER
O'DONNELL, TYLER
O'DONNELL, TYLER
OMOREGBE, FAITH
PALMER, LIBERTY

PAYNE, CHARLOTTE
PAYNE, CHARLOTTE

Event

Op J16 4x-
W J16 2x
W 2x

Op 4-
Op J16 1x

W 4x-

W 1x

W J16 2x
Op MasE 2x
Op MasD 4x-
Op 4x+

Op J13 2x
Op J13 1x

Op MasD 4x-
Op 4x+

Mx MasB 2x
W 2x

W J12 1x
W J13 2x

W J14 2x
W J14 1x

Op 4x+
Op J15 1x

Op 2x
Op 4x+

W 4x-

W J18 2x
W J18 1x
W J16 2x

W J15 2x
W J15 4x+

Op 4-

Op J16 2x
Op J18 4x-
W J12 2x
W J18 4x-

W J15 2x
W J15 4x+

Fees

Cost
£6.00
£6.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£8.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
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Trailer

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Total

£15.00

£11.00

£17.00

£25.00

£27.00

£15.00

£19.00

£19.00

£15.00

£15.00

£11.00

£9.00

£19.00

£23.00

£9.00

£15.00

£23.00

£9.00

£9.00

£15.00



Crew

RICHARDSON, KEITH
RICHARDSON, KEITH
RICHARDSON, KEITH

ROBERTS, AIDAN
ROBERTS, AIDAN

ROWLANDS, LAUREN
SLATER, DEAN
SLATER, DEAN
SLATER, DEAN

SNOOK, AMY
SNOOK, AMY

TELFORD, AMY
TELFORD, JOSEPH

TRIDGETT, LYDIA
TRIDGETT, LYDIA

WARREN, CAITLIN
WARREN, CAITLIN

WELSH, FELICITY
WELSH, FELICITY

WILKINSON, EVE
WILKINSON, EVE
WILKINSON, EVE

WILSON, MARK
WILSON, MARK

WILSON, MAX
WILSON, MAX

Event

Op MasE 2x
Op MasD 4x-
Op 4x+

Op 4-
Op J16 2x

W J12 2x
Op 1x

Op J18 1x
Op J18 4x-

W J13 1x
W J14 2x

W J15 1x
Op J14 1x

W J18 4x-
W J16 4x-

W 4x-
W J18 2x

W J13 1x
W J13 2x

W J15 2x
W J15 1x
W J15 4x+

Op 2x
Op 4x+

Op 4-
Op J18 4x-

Fees

Cost

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.00

£6.00
£8.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£8.00
£8.00

£8.00
£6.00

£666.00
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Trailer

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£153.00

Total

£27.00

£17.00

£9.00

£23.00

£15.00

£9.00

£9.00

£15.00

£17.00

£15.00

£21.00

£19.00

£17.00

£819.00



